Approval of the November 13, 2018 City Council MinutesID-407-18A.

Approval of the November 20, 2018 City Council MinutesID-408-18B.

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, AUTHORIZING A GRANT AGREEMENT WITH ADAMS 

COUNTY FOR THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED FOUR HUNDRED 

TWENTY THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS 

($420,425.00) FOR THE COLORADO PARK ENHANCEMENT 

PROJECT; AUTHORIZING UNITED POWER (ENERGY EFFICIENCY 

REBATES) AS A MATCHING OBLIGATION OF NINE THOUSAND, FIVE 

HUNDRED DOLLARS ($9,500.00); AUTHORIZING THE CITY’S 

MATCHING OBLIGATION OF THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR 

THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($334,500.00); AND 

AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN AND EXECUTE THE 

GRANT AGREEMENT

ID-419-18C.

Reso - Colo Park Enhancement Project.doc

Colorado_Park-Site_Map.pdf

Grant Award Agreement for the Colorado Park Enhancement Project.pdf

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON,

[...]

COLORADO, AUTHORIZING A MINI-GRANT AGREEMENT WITH 

ADAMS COUNTY IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED FIVE THOUSAND 

DOLLARS ($5,000.00) FOR THE HIGH SCHOOL SENIORS’ 

BEAUTIFICATION PROJECT AT BRIGHTON SPORTS COMPLEX; 

AUTHORIZING THE CITY’S MATCHING OBLIGATION OF SEVEN 

THOUSAND, SEVENTY DOLLARS ($7,070.00); AND AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN AND EXECUTE THE AGREEMENT

ID-420-18D.

Reso - Seniors Project - CA.doc

Grant Award Agreement for the High School Seniors Beautification Project....pdf

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON,

[...]

ORDINANCES FOR FINAL CONSIDERATION

9. RESOLUTIONS

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE BID OF HAYNIE & COMPANY AND 

AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE INDEPENDENT AUDITING 

SERVICES TO HAYNIE & COMPANY IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 

THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($37,000.00) FOR THE FIRST 

TERM, AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-429-18A.

Resolution External Auditor SelectionAttachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON,